Product Bulletin ®
Ordering Information
Ratings 15 A/ 125 V 20 A/ 125 V
NEMA Config 5-15R 5-20R
O
rd
er
 ID
Brown 5262-S 5362-S
Ivory 5262-SI 5362-SI
White 5262-SW 5362-SW
Gray 5262-GYS 5362-GYS
Red 5262-SR 5362-SR
Orange — 5362-SO
Blue 5262-SBU 5362-SBU
Black 5262-SE 5362-SE
Light Almond 5262-ST 5362-ST
Duplex Receptacles
Heavy-Duty Industrial Specification Grade
15 A & 20 A, 125 V
“Universal” strap design